Put your programming skills of SDVR Cloud applications to
the test using FORUMS8's Software Development Kit (SDK)
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o Travelling and accommodation fee are provided for the selected teams : on O
prlx for nominated works. Up to 3 members from the area other than Kanto area ! Schedule 'For the Competltlon
and 2 member from overseas in each team are scheduled to be invited.

eWorld Cup Prize : 1 (Award 300,000 yen)
eJudge's special prize : 3-4 (Award 50,000 yen)

Registration Rental duration
Period for free licenses

Apr. 3 Mon~ — — Apr. 3 Mon~
Jun. 21 Wed EINEREEEED Nov. 24 Fri

Deadline

1st round Project
presentation Submission
Jul. 18 Tue or 19 Wed Period

© Application Information : review Jul. 19 Wed Sep. 29 Fri~ (il
Read more on the web. Oct. 4 Wed Time

http://cpwc.forum8.jp/English/ :
: Announcement Results
© For Inquiries of Nominees Announcement

cpwc@forums8.co.jp Oct. 8 Sun~ Nov. 16 Thu
FORUMS Co., Ltd. Tokyo Head Office CPWC Executive Committee . Oct. 11 Wed Shinngwq

2-15-1 Shinagawa INTERCITY Building A 21F Konan Minato-ku Tokyo 108-6021 JAPAN
TEL (+81)3-6894-1888 FAX (+81)3-6894-3888 Oct. 13 Fri INTERCITY Hall

eNominee's prize (Memorials)

© Qualification for applicant

All the team members involved should be either students or working students.

Judging Committee

Associate Prof. Associate Prof.

Tomohiro . Y Narahara Taro
Fukuda ) Associate professor from the
Head of judges and = College of Architectural

associate professor from

Engineering Osaka
University

mr. Makoto Sato

Technology

Organizer @ Cloud Programming World Cup Executive Committee

Design, New Jersey Institute
the Graduate School of NG 4 of Technology

M. Ryuta leiri
An construction IT journalist

. mr. Yoann Pencreach
Professor Emeritus of Chief Manager of VR
Tokyo Institute of development group, FORUM8 -
| = -

A

mr. Yuji Abe
TV reporter
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